GIANT EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION COMP
ALAMO WASH WELL NO. #2«34 # 37
1965' FNL, 2310' FEL '
SEC. 34, T25N, R11W

SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

LEASE NO.:
DEVIATION SURVEY

DATE
10-19-90
10-20-90
10-20-90
10-20-90
10-21-90
10-22-90
10-22-90
10-23-90
10-24-90
10-25-90

10-26-90

ric

President

State of New Mexico
County of San Juan

—Kuchera

DEPTH

583"
1097"'
1668
2160
2606
3100"
3348
3780
4280'
4787

5195'

/

Ay/[ﬁ{scme

NOV1 41390

OIL CON. DIv
DIST. 3

INCLINATION
1/4 degree
3/4 degree
1 degree
3/4 degree
1 degree
1 degree
1 degree
1 degree
3/4 degree
3/4 degree

1/4 degree

November 12, 1990

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 12th
, 1990, by Aldrich L. Kuchera.

day of

W_

Notary Fublic

My commission expires July 20, 1991.



