GIANT EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION COMPANY ALAMO WASH WELL NO. 42-34 # 3,2 1965' FNL, 2310' FEL SEC. 34, T25N, R11W

SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO LEASE NO.: NM 76857 DEVIATION SURVEY

NOV1 4 1990 OIL CON. DIV

OIL CON. DIV

DATE	<u>DEPTH</u>	INCLINATION
10-19-90	583 '	1/4 degree
10-20-90	1097'	3/4 degree
10-20-90	1668'	l degree
10-20-90	2160'	3/4 degree
10-21-90	2606'	l degree
10-22-90	3100 '	1 degree
10-22-90	3348'	1 degree
10-23-90	3780'	1 degree
10-24-90	4280'	3/4 degree
10-25-90	4787 '	3/4 degree
10-26-90	5195 '	1/4 degree

By: 04 44 2	Ctenudaye:	November	12,	1990
Aldrich L. Kuch	era			
President				

State of New Mexico County of San Juan

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\underline{12th}$ day of November , $19\,\underline{90}$, by Aldrich L. Kuchera.

Notary Public

My commission expires July 20, 1991.